FABORY

Eye bolt DIN 444 B Stainless
steel A2 50 M16X100

Article number
Brand

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 5

Technical Parameters Standards

Diameter M16 DIN

Length 100 mm

Class 50

Material Stainless steel

Material technical A2

Thread direction Right

Thread Metric thread

Technical Specification

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L<125mm
d-D

d2( H9)

d3 (max.)

L (mm)

P

s (max.)

44

51790.160.100
951351858331
31161610
8715492310040
Full Box Only

444-B
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